STATE BANK OF INDIA 
RBO WARDHA 

TENDER NOTICE CHART 
NAG-WAR 20251201 DATED 11

INTERIOR  WORKS AT SARWADI BRANCH
NEW PREMISES

Rs.14,00,000 +GST

CATEGORY OF EMPANELLED  
INTERIOR & FURNISHING PROJECTS

UPTO Rs.25 LACS AND ABOVE

DEMAND DRAFT 

Rs.14,000/- 
(Rupees Fourteen Thousand 

PHYSICAL EMD  NOT TO SUBMIT

DOCUMENTS TO BE 
UPLOADED IN THE PROTAL: 
www.tenderwizard.com/SBIETENDER 
(If not uploaded in the portal, tender is 

1. IMAGE OF EMD DD 
2. CONTRACTOR’S PERFORMANCE 

CERTIFICATE 
3. CONTRACTOR’S UNDERTAKING
4.  1 TO 15 PAGES OF TECHNICAL BID